2020

MOUNTAIN/4IRE

@ SKIN: 64010A BLACK GARNET PEARL

@ A -60452 COGNAC BROWN MICA
B - 575874A EGGSHELL
C - 62502 LIGHT GOLD MET.
@ D - BC200 BLACK TONER

UNIT: 904808
DEALER: Guaranty RV
SPECIAL: 974

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 10/31/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 904808 - 2020 MOUNTAIN AIRE
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 64010 (64010A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BLACK GARNET PEARL BLACK GARNET |URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28| 3131 313.1
’ BC101 FLOP CONTROL 36.38| 114.65 1455 453.6

MET BC1815 _ |CRYSTAL RED 81.85]  196.50] 327.4 786.0

BC200 BLACK 430.58]  627.08| 1722.3 2508.3

BC821 DARK MAROON 60.48|  687.55| 2410 2750.2

BC840 RED VIOLET 168.03|  855.58| 672.1 34223

CB34M __ |VIOLET PEARL 435] 85003 17.4 3439.7

CB38K |0 13.05| 872.98] 522 3491.9

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC BROWN UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.50 79.50| 318.0 318.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.48 89.98 41.9 359.9

MICA MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.70 167.68| 310.8 670.7

BC200 BLACK 371.95 539.63| 1487.8 2158.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 548.38 35.0 2193.5

BC800 RED GOLD 18.33 566.70 73.3 2266.8

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 69.85 636.55| 279.4 2546.2

BC100 CLEAR 236.60 873.15| 946.4 3492.6

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 575874 (575874A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.03 79.03|] 316.1 316.1

EGGSHELL BC191 0 733.45 812.48| 2933.8 3249.9

BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 839.55| 108.3 3358.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.10 98.2 3456.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.43 17.3 3473.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.15 955.58| 348.6 3822.3

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58| 318.3 318.3

LIGHT GOLD MET BC100 CLEAR 94.38 173.95| 377.5 695.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.00 201.95| 112.0 807.8

BC105 WHITE 7.20 209.15 28.8 836.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 423.50 632.65| 1694.0 2530.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 117.98 750.63| 471.9 3002.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.20 797.83| 188.8 3191.3

BC800 RED GOLD 47.20 845.03| 188.8 3380.1

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.60 876.63| 126.4 3506.5




Created 10/31/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 904808 - 2020 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23| 144.9 144.9

BLACK BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73| 2934.0 3078.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30| 370.3 3449.2




Created 10/31/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 904808 - 2020 MOUNTAIN AIRE
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 64010 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB203 DEEP BLACK 129.03| 76450 516.1 3058.0

MET HB370 MAGENTA 85.00]  849.50] 340.0 3398.0

HB361 MAROON 36.18|  885.68| 144.7 3542.7

HB33N CRYSTAL RED 3228 917.95| 129.1 3671.8

CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 12.70] _ 930.65| 50.8 37226

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 3.90] 93455 156 3738.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 1855  953.10] 742 3812.4

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB203 DEEP BLACK 14555 781.33| 5822 31253

BROWN MICA MET CB7AL BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 103.05| 885.28| 4158 3541.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.05] 90933 962 3637.3

HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.75] 930.08] 83.0 37203

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.07| 943.15| 523 37726

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 2520] 96835 100.8 3873.4

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 575874 (575874A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50| 1970.0 1970.0

EGGSHELL HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80| 2017.2 3987.2

HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85| 260.2 4247.4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98| 216.5 4463.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73 1137.70 86.9 4550.8

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.18 620.18| 2480.7 2480.7

LIGHT GOLD MET HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.50 796.68| 706.0 3186.7

HB170 COARSE ALUMINUM 58.40 855.08| 233.6 3420.3

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.10 891.18| 144.4 3564.7

HB780 RED GOLD 25.05 916.23| 100.2 3664.9

HB203 DEEP BLACK 20.88 937.10 83.5 3748.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44.45 981.55| 177.8 3926.2




Created 10/31/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 904808 - 2020 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

BLACK




